Planning of

s for Students

Date

14/06/2021
21/06/2021
20/07/2021
21/07/2021
23/07/2021
02/08/2021
15/08/2021
23/08/2021
31/08/2021
06/09/2021

10/09/2021
To
19/09/2021

07/10/2021
To
15/10/2021

09/12/2021
11/12/2021

24/12/2021

03/01/2022

26/01/2022

Year=s 2021=22

Occasional Celebration

Re-Opening School
International Yoga Day
AshadhiEkadashi Celebration
Eid Celebration
Gurupournima Celebration
Lokamany Tilak Punytithi
Independence Day Celebration
Rakshabandhan Celebration
Kishna Janmashtami

Teachers Day Celebartion

Ganeshotsav Celebration

Vijayadashmi (Navrratrotsav )

Annual Sports Meet

Annual Day Celebration

Birth Anniversary of
Savitribai Phule

Republic Day

Activity/ Competition

Welcome party
Yoga Demonstration of students
Tree Plantation Campain

Hindi Elocution

English Elocution

Marathi Elocution

Skit Presentation Competition
Rakhi Making
Celebration of Janmashtami

Quiz Competition

Competition During Ganeshotsav
e Solo Dance
e Solo Singing
e Drawing
e Collage making
e Hindi Poem Recitation
e Spelling and memory test

Hindi Essay Writing Competition

Sports Competition

Presentation of Cultural program &
Prize Distribution Ceremony

Sports Competition for girls

Flag Hoisting




HOUSE WISE SPORTS COMPETITIONS FOR STUDENTS

Last Saturday Of the Month

Competition

26/06/2021 Dodge Ball Competition
24/07/2021 Obstacle Race
28/08/2021 Three Ball Cricket Competition
25/09/2021 Kabaddi Competition
30/10/2021 Cricket
27/11/2021 Softball Competition
29/01/2022 Recreation Game
26/02/2022 Fundamental Games

Activities for Parents

Day Occasion Activity
12/10/2021 Shardatosav Dandiya
Graba for Mother Parents
30/10/2021 Diwali Celebration Best Family Competiton
09/12/2021 Anuual Sports Meet Sports Competition for Fathers
08/03/2022 Womens Day Mother Queen of the year
Parents Meeting Schedule
Day Meeting
21/08/2021(Saturday) First Parent — Teacher Co-ordination Meeting
22/01/2022 (Saturday) Second Parent — Teacher Co-ordination Meeting

Sports Meet

09/12/2021 to 11/12/2021
Inauguration: - 09/12/2021
Conclusion: - 11/12/2021
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