Planning of Activities for Students

Year-2021-22

Date	Occasional Celebration	Activity/ Competition
14/06/2021	Re-Opening School	Welcome party
21/06/2021	International Yoga Day	Yoga Demonstration of students
20/07/2021	AshadhiEkadashi Celebration	Tree Plantation Campain
21/07/2021	Eid Celebration	Hindi Elocution
23/07/2021	Gurupournima Celebration	English Elocution
02/08/2021	Lokamany Tilak Punytithi	Marathi Elocution
15/08/2021	Independence Day Celebration	Skit Presentation Competition
23/08/2021	Rakshabandhan Celebration	Rakhi Making
31/08/2021	Kishna Janmashtami	Celebration of Janmashtami
06/09/2021	Teachers Day Celebartion	Quiz Competition
10/09/2021 To 19/09/2021	Ganeshotsav Celebration	Competition During Ganeshotsav
07/10/2021 To 15/10/2021	Vijayadashmi (Navrratrotsav)	Hindi Essay Writing Competition
09/12/2021 11/12/2021	Annual Sports Meet	Sports Competition
24/12/2021	Annual Day Celebration	Presentation of Cultural program & Prize Distribution Ceremony
03/01/2022	Birth Anniversary of Savitribai Phule	Sports Competition for girls
26/01/2022	Republic Day	Flag Hoisting

HOUSE WISE SPORTS COMPETITIONS FOR STUDENTS

Last Saturday Of the Month	Competition
26/06/2021	Dodge Ball Competition
24/07/2021	Obstacle Race
28/08/2021	Three Ball Cricket Competition
25/09/2021	Kabaddi Competition
30/10/2021	Cricket
27/11/2021	Softball Competition
29/01/2022	Recreation Game
26/02/2022	Fundamental Games

Activities for Parents

Day	Occasion	Activity
12/10/2021	Shardatosav	Dandiya Graba for Mother Parents
30/10/2021	Diwali Celebration	Best Family Competiton
09/12/2021	Anuual Sports Meet	Sports Competition for Fathers
08/03/2022	Womens Day	Mother Queen of the year

Parents Meeting Schedule

Day	Meeting
21/08/2021(Saturday)	First Parent – Teacher Co-ordination Meeting
22/01/2022 (Saturday)	Second Parent – Teacher Co-ordination Meeting

Sports Meet

09/12/2021 to 11/12/2021

Inauguration: - 09/12/2021

Conclusion: - 11/12/2021